
ISTA fees 2017 - 2018 

Customary, bonsai and sites of learning festivals

Membership
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465.00

115.00

550.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

97.00

97.00 

10.00

10.00

12.00

500.00

206.00

186.60

157.50

206.00

34.00

28.00 

10.00

10.00

12.00

members £

£

non-members £

Deposit

Registration fee  (per participant) *

Registration fee  (per participant) *

Registration fee  (per participant) *

Registration fee  (per participant) *

Registration fee  (per participant) *

Registration fee  (per participant) *  

Surcharge (per participant)

Surcharge (per participant)

Festival t-shirt

* All registration fees for students and intern ensemble leaders include an ISTA t-shirt.

** Host schools for bonsai festivals do not receive the discounted rate.

Some festival surcharges may be higher. Please refer to the specific festival webpage.

School/organisation

Individual

Global patronage

per student group

student/intern ensemble leader

Global Patron school participant

host school participants**

host school participants**

teacher/chaperone

teacher/chaperone 

out and about

airport transfers

teacher/chaperone

-

-

-

1st 25 participants

remaining participants

3 day full festival

split day festival 

all participants

all participants

optional



Student TaPS

For all student groups attending festivals and TaPS
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500.00

325.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

80.00

12.00

150.00

500.00

500.00

290.00

261.00

217.50

290.00

80.00

12.00

150.00

500.00

members £

members £

non-members £

non-members £

Deposit 

Registration fee (per participant) 

Registration fee (per participant)  

Registration fee (per participant) 

Registration fee (per participant) 

Teacher/chaperone surcharge

TaPS t-shirt 

There may be extra surcharges for accommodation/catering. Please refer to the specific TaPS webpage.

Late registration fee **

Cancellation fee **

** Please refer to our Booking, registration and cancellation policy.

per student group

student

Global Patron school participant

host school student

host school student

theatre tickets (two performances)

per participant 

per event booking

per event booking

-

-

-

-

-

1st 20 students

remaining students

-

optional 

Teacher IB DP Theatre training members £ non-members £

880.00

840.00

650.00

610.00

672.00

632.00

267.00

12.00

815.00

775.00

589.00

549.00

609.50

569.50

241.00

12.00

Registration fee 

Registration fee 

Registration fee

Registration fee 

Registration fee 

Registration fee 

Registration fee 

TaPS t-shirt 

*** These events include two theatre performances whereas all other IB training events include one performance.

teacher

teacher

teacher

teacher

teacher

teacher

teacher

optional

October 2017 workshops in Stratford, London and Manchester ***

for all other workshops in Africa, Europe and the Middle East

for October 2017 workshops in Bangkok and Beijing ***

for all other workshops in Asia Pacific

for October 2017 workshops in New York ***

for all other workshops in the Americas

for workshops in Latin America

-



Professional development programme

Teacher Practical Film Production IB workshops

Artist in residence (AiR) programme

School wide consultancies

230.00

495.00 

405.00

592.00

590.00

880.00

12.00

450.00

400.00

350.00

750.00

210.00

450.00

405.00

525.50

529.00

735.00

12.00

400.00

350.00

300.00

700.00

members £

members £

members £

members £

non-members £

non-members £

non-members £

non-members £

Fest Track 

Three day Studios

Three day Studios

Registration fee

Registration fee

Registration fee

TaPS t-shirt

N.B All participants will be able to attend one optional cinema screening (not included in the fees).

Day 1

Day 2 - 5

Day 6 onwards 

Per artist per day

per teacher

per teacher 

per artist

per teacher

per teacher 

per artist

optional

per artist per day

per artist per day

per artist per day

-

-

-

-

Atlanta, June 2017 

Bangkok, October 2017

Manchester, October 2017

-

-

-

-

-
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