▶ ISTA fees 2017 - 2018

▶ Membership

Festival t-shirt

£

School/organisation	465.00
Individual	115.00
Global patronage	550.00

► Customary, bonsai and sites of learning festivals

Deposit					
Registration fee (per participant) *					
Registration fee (per participant) *					
Registration fee (per participant) *					
Registration fee (per participant) *					
Registration fee (per participant) *					
Registration fee (per participant) *					
Surcharge (per participant)					
Surcharge (per participant)					

per student group student/intern ensemble leader Global Patron school participant host school participants** host school participants** teacher/chaperone teacher/chaperone out and about airport transfers teacher/chaperone

-	500.00	n/a
-	206.00	n/a
-	186.60	n/a
1st 25 participants	157.50	n/a
remaining participants	206.00	n/a
3 day full festival	34.00	97.00
split day festival	28.00	97.00
all participants	10.00	10.00
all participants	10.00	10.00
optional	12.00	12.00

members £

Some festival surcharges may be higher. Please refer to the specific festival webpage.

non-members £

 $^{^{\}ast}$ All registration fees for students and intern ensemble leaders include an ISTA t-shirt.

^{**} Host schools for bonsai festivals do not receive the discounted rate.

S	t	u	d	e	n	t	Ta	ıΡ	S
\sim	•	\sim	\sim	\smile		•			\sim

per student group	-	500.00	500.00
student	-	290.00	325.00
Global Patron school participant	-	261.00	n/a
host school student	1st 20 students	217.50	n/a
host school student	remaining students	290.00	n/a
theatre tickets (two performances)	-	80.00	80.00
per participant	optional	12.00	12.00
s t	itudent Global Patron school participant nost school student nost school student heatre tickets (two performances)	Fitudent - Global Patron school participant - 1st 20 students nost school student remaining students heatre tickets (two performances) -	tudent - 290.00 Global Patron school participant - 261.00 nost school student 1st 20 students 217.50 nost school student remaining students 290.00 heatre tickets (two performances) - 80.00

There may be extra surcharges for accommodation/catering. Please refer to the specific TaPS webpage.

► For all student groups attending festivals and TaPS

Late registration fee **	per event booking	_	150.00	150.00
Cancellation fee **	per event booking	-	500.00	500.00

^{**} Please refer to our Booking, registration and cancellation policy.

► Teacher IB DP Theatre training

Registration fee	teacher	October 2017 workshops in Stratford, London and Manchester ***	815.00	880.00
Registration fee	teacher	for all other workshops in Africa, Europe and the Middle East	775.00	840.00
Registration fee	teacher	for October 2017 workshops in Bangkok and Beijing ***	589.00	650.00
Registration fee	teacher	for all other workshops in Asia Pacific	549.00	610.00
Registration fee	teacher	for October 2017 workshops in New York ***	609.50	672.00
Registration fee	teacher	for all other workshops in the Americas	569.50	632.00
Registration fee	teacher	for workshops in Latin America	241.00	267.00
TaPS t-shirt	optional	-	12.00	12.00

^{***} These events include two theatre performances whereas all other IB training events include one performance.

members £

members £

members £

non-members £

non-members £

non-members £

► Teacher Practical Film F	Production IB workshops		members £	non-members £				
Registration fee Registration fee Registration fee TaPS t-shirt	per teacher per teacher per artist optional	Atlanta, June 2017 Bangkok, October 2017 Manchester, October 2017	525.50 529.00 735.00 12.00	592.00 590.00 880.00 12.00				
N.B All participants will be able to attend one op	N.B All participants will be able to attend one optional cinema screening (not included in the fees).							
▶ Professional developme	nt programme		members £	non-members £				
Fest Track Three day Studios Three day Studios	per teacher per teacher per artist	- -	210.00 450.00 405.00	230.00 495.00 405.00				
► Artist in residence (AiR)	programme		members £	non-members £				
Day 1 Day 2 - 5 Day 6 onwards	per artist per day per artist per day per artist per day	-	400.00 350.00 300.00	450.00 400.00 350.00				
► School wide consultanci	ies							
Per artist per day	-	-	members £ 700.00	non-members £				